
Anchor: Captain Walter Francis Duke Elementary 
Bus: 507 
 
7:47 ____ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
(1) 7:54 ____ 23488 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(2) 7:55 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ CARLY ELIZABETH LN 
(3) 7:56 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ NEWMAN WY 
(4) 7:56 ____ 23730 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(5) 7:56 ____ 23790 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(6) 7:57 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ SPEITH RD 
(7) 7:58 ____ MCINTOSH RD @ SATCHEL PAIGE WAY 
(8) 8:03 ____ MCINTOSH RD @ STARGAZER LN 
(9) 8:06 ____ MCINTOSH RD @ BEECHWOOD LN 
(10) 8:07 ____ 24451 MCINTOSH RD 
(11) 8:07 ____ MCINTOSH RD @ BURNT MILL DR 
(12) 8:09 ____ MCINTOSH RD @ SHEILOH WY 
(13) 8:10 ____ 23875 MCINTOSH RD 
(14) 8:10 ____ MCINTOSH RD @ STEPHEN YOUNG CT 
(15) 8:11 ____ 23727 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(16) 8:11 ____ 23665 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(17) 8:12 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ CEMETERY RD 
(18) 8:15 ____ CAPTAIN WALTER FRANCIS DUKE ES 
 
Anchor: Captain Walter Francis Duke Elementary 
Bus: 523 
 
7:21 ____ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:38 ____ SANDY BOTTOM (1) RD @ JARBOE LN 
(2) 7:39 ____ SANDY BOTTOM RD @ WOODMORE DRIVE 
(3) 7:41 ____ LAWRENCE HAYDEN RD @ AIRPORT VIEW DR 
(4) 7:43 ____ LAWRENCE HAYDEN RD @ PRIMEVERE ST 
(5) 7:47 ____ LAWRENCE HAYDEN RD @ HUCKLEBERRY WY 
(6) 7:48 ____ NEW LAWRENCE HAYDEN RD @ LAWRENCE HAYDEN RD 
(7) 7:49 ____ 23836 LAWRENCE HAYDEN RD 
(8) 7:51 ____ 43783 ST JOHNS RD 
(9) 7:52 ____ ST JOHNS RD @ WHISPERING HICKORY LN 
(10) 7:52 ____ 43530 ST JOHNS RD 
(11) 7:53 ____ ST JOHNS RD @ BRICK HOUSE FARM LN 
(12) 7:56 ____ ROSALINDS DR @ DUDLEY CT 
(13) 7:58 ____ ROSALINDS DR @ ABELL'S RUN DR 
(14) 8:03 ____ MEREDITH CT @ DUDLEY DIGGES LN 
(15) 8:05 ____ 23812 MEREDITH COURT 
(16) 8:05 ____ ST JOHNS RD @ INJUNE LN 
(17) 8:06 ____ ST JOHNS RD @ CRYER FARM LN 
(18) 8:06 ____ 42925 ST JOHNS ROAD 
(19) 8:06 ____ ST JOHNS RD @ JOHNSON FAMILY WY 
(20) 8:07 ____ 42850 ST JOHNS RD 
(21) 8:07 ____ ST JOHNS RD @ DANIEL FARM LN 
(22) 8:08 ____ ST JOHNS RD @ HICKORY HILLS LN 
(23) 8:09 ____ 42410 ST JOHNS RD 



(24) 8:09 ____ 42366 ST JOHNS RD 
(25) 8:10 ____ ST JOHNS RD @ GARRETTS WY 
(26) 8:10 ____ 42155 ST JOHNS RD 
(27) 8:15 ____ CAPTAIN WALTER FRANCIS DUKE ES 
 
Anchor: Captain Walter Francis Duke Elementary 
Bus: 529 
 
7:20 ____ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:38 ____ 25024 THREE NOTCH RD 
7:38 ____ THREE NOTCH (1) RD @ WHITE MARSH LN 
(2) 7:39 ____ 25132 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(3) 7:39 ____ THREE NOTCH RD @ JOY LN 
(4) 7:40 ____ 25296 THREE NOTCH RD 
(5) 7:40 ____ 25338 THREE NOTCH RD 
(6) 7:41 ____ 43033 HUGH DR 
(7) 7:42 ____ HUGH DR @ JOSEPH WY 
(8) 7:43 ____ 25408 THREE NOTCH ROAD 
(9) 7:43 ____ 25464 JONES WHARF RD 
(10) 7:44 ____ 25514 JONES WHARF ROAD 
(11) 7:45 ____ JONES WHARF RD @ SUNNY RIDGE LN 
(12) 7:45 ____ JONES WHARF RD @ LITTLE CLIFFS RD 
(13) 7:47 ____ 43585 DRUM CLIFF RD 
(14) 7:49 ____ DRUM CLIFF RD @ FAWN LN 
(15) 7:49 ____ 43767 DRUM CLIFF RD 
(16) 7:50 ____ 43542 DRUM CLIFF RD 
(17) 7:51 ____ 43521 DRUM CLIFF RD 
(18) 7:51 ____ 43480 DRUM CLIFF RD 
(19) 7:52 ____ 43447 DRUM CLIFF RD 
(20) 7:52 ____ 43399 DRUM CLIFF RD 
(21) 7:53 ____ 25877 JONES WHARF RD 
(22) 7:54 ____ 25681 JONES WHARF RD 
(23) 7:54 ____ JONES WHARF RD @ PINE RIDGE CT 
(24) 7:55 ____ 25543 JONES WHARF ROAD 
(25) 7:55 ____ 25369 THREE NOTCH RD 
(26) 7:56 ____ PAPPYS WY @ MARY BETH CT 
(27) 7:57 ____ PAPPYS WY @ CHARITY CT 
(28) 7:58 ____ 25040 PAPPYS WY 
(29) 7:59 ____ 24025 PAPPYS WY 
(30) 8:04 ____ THREE NOTCH RD @ WOODPECKER LN 
(31) 8:05 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ Johnson Rd 
(32) 8:06 ____ 24635 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(33) 8:07 ____ 24501 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(34) 8:07 ____ 24497 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(35) 8:08 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ BADEN LANE 
(36) 8:08 ____ 24425 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(37) 8:15 ____ CAPTAIN WALTER FRANCIS DUKE ES 
 
 
 



Anchor: Captain Walter Francis Duke Elementary 
Bus: 562 
 
7:50 ____ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
7:59 ____ BELMAR (1) DR @ RISEN STAR LN 
(2) 8:01 ____ BELMAR DR @ HANSEL CT 
(3) 8:03 ____ BELMAR DR @ WHIMSICAL CT 
(4) 8:04 ____ BELMAR DR @ SILVER CHARM CT 
(5) 8:07 ____ COVENTRY DR @ REAL QUIET DR 
(6) 8:10 ____ COVENTRY DR @ HOLIDAY CT 
(7) 8:11 ____ NORTH MONTAGUE DR @ SOUTH MONTAGUE DR 
(8) 8:15 ____ CAPTAIN WALTER FRANCIS DUKE ES 
 
Anchor: Captain Walter Francis Duke Elementary 
Bus: 569 
 
7:30 ____ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
(1) 7:45 ____ 24484 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(2) 7:45 ____ 24500 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(3) 7:46 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ MT PLEASANT RD 
(4) 7:48 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ MORAN RD 
(5) 7:50 ____ 25346 THREE NOTCH RD 
(6) 7:54 ____ JONES WHARF RD @ OLD WHARF LN 
(7) 7:54 ____ JONES WHARF RD @ CHERRY LN 
(8) 7:54 ____ JONES WHARF RD @ HILLENDALE RD 
(9) 7:55 ____ HILLENDALE RD @ RIVERSIDE DR 
(10) 7:56 ____ RIVERSIDE DR @ FIELDING RD 
(11) 7:56 ____ RIVERSIDE DR @ MEADOW RD 
(12) 7:57 ____ MEADOW RD @ OYSTER BAY DR 
(13) 7:57 ____ MEADOW RD @ JONES WHARF RD 
(14) 7:58 ____ COLES DR @ PLAINVIEW DR 
(15) 7:59 ____ COLES DR @ SKYVIEW DR 
(16) 7:59 ____ SKYVIEW DR @ RIVERVIEW DR 
(17) 8:00 ____ SKYVIEW DR @ PLAINVIEW DR 
(18) 8:02 ____ JONES WHARF RD @ POSSUM TROT LN 
(19) 8:15 ____ CAPTAIN WALTER FRANCIS DUKE ES 
 
Anchor: Captain Walter Francis Duke Elementary 
Bus: 590 
 
7:53 ____ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:00 ____ ATLANTIC BROADBAND 
(1) 8:00 ____ 23315 GREENBRIER RD 
(2) 8:02 ____ GREENBRIER RD @ SPALDING LN 
(3) 8:02 ____ 23205 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(4) 8:02 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ MILE POST LN 
(5) 8:03 ____ 23075 HOLLYWOOD ROAD 
(6) 8:05 ____ ROSE HILL DR @ DOMITILLA CT 
(7) 8:07 ____ ROSE HILL DR @ KENTUCKY CT 
(8) 8:09 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ LAVERNE LN 



(9) 8:10 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD@BALDRIDGE ST 
(10) 8:11 ____ 23300 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(11) 8:12 ____ 23398 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(12) 8:15 ____ CAPTAIN WALTER FRANCIS DUKE ES 
 
Anchor: Captain Walter Francis Duke Elementary 
Bus: 607 
 
7:35 ____ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:54 ____ MORGAN (1) RD @ BARBARA LN 
(2) 7:55 ____ 25136 MORGAN RD 
(3) 7:56 ____ 25186 MORGAN RD 
(4) 7:57 ____ MORGAN RD @ EAST MONTIEGO RD 
(5) 7:58 ____ MORGAN RD @ PRESTON COURT 
(6) 7:58 ____ MORGAN RD @ WEST MONTIEGO RD 
(7) 8:00 ____ 24520 MORGAN RD 
(8) 8:01 ____ 24455 MORGAN ROAD 
(9) 8:02 ____ 24399 MORGAN ROAD 
(10) 8:06 ____ BLUEJAY LANE @ BUTTERFLY COURT 
(11) 8:09 ____ 23100 TOWN RUN DRIVE 
(12) 8:11 ____ COMMUNITY MAILBOX PAVILION 
(13) 8:15 ____ CAPTAIN WALTER FRANCIS DUKE ES 
 
Anchor: Captain Walter Francis Duke Elementary 
Bus: 633 
 
7:53 ____ LEONARDTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 
8:03 ____ WATERVALE (1) DR @ PENSIVE ST 
(2) 8:05 ____ NORTH MONTAGUE DR @ COVENTRY DR 
(3) 8:08 ____ MARGRAVE DR @ WEST CITATION ST 
(4) 8:10 ____ EAST CITATION ST @ WATERVALE DR 
(5) 8:11 ____ WATERVALE DR @ CLOVERBROOK LN 
(6) 8:12 ____ LEONARDS GRANT PKY @ LINDSAY DR 
(7) 8:15 ____ CAPTAIN WALTER FRANCIS DUKE ES 
 
Anchor: Captain Walter Francis Duke Elementary 
Bus: 642 
 
7:35 ____ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:53 ____ BROAD CREEK (1) DR @ BARBET DR 
(2) 7:55 ____ BROAD CREEK DR @ DAPHNE DR 
(3) 7:56 ____ DAPHNE DR @ QUAIL ST 
(4) 7:58 ____ 24676 BROAD CREEK DR 
(5) 8:00 ____ BROAD CREEK DR @ ABIS ST 
(6) 8:01 ____ BROAD CREEK DR @ ALBATROSS ST 
(7) 8:15 ____ CAPTAIN WALTER FRANCIS DUKE ES 
 
 
 
 



Anchor: Captain Walter Francis Duke Elementary 
Bus: 658 
7:44 ____ LEONARDTOWN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:53 ____ HOLLYWOOD (1) RD @ HOLLAND LN 
(2) 7:53 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ DRY DOCKING LN 
(3) 7:54 ____ 23898 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(4) 7:57 ____ 24120 HOLLYWOOD RD 
(5) 7:57 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ WHEATHERBY DR 
(6) 8:03 ____ FWD DR @ GREG ST 
(7) 8:05 ____ FWD DR @ GREG ST 
(8) 8:06 ____ FWD DR @ KAREN CT 
(9) 8:07 ____ 24581 FWD DR 
(10) 8:08 ____ HOLLYWOOD RD @ LAKELAND DR 
(11) 8:15 ____ CAPTAIN WALTER FRANCIS DUKE ES 


